CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section LP1

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
iliE 3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00f 26730.00
3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.001 26730.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section LP2

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
e 3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00f 26730.00
3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.001 26730.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section LP3

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
TF 3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00| 26730.00
3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00( 26730.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section LP4

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
iiE 3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 26730.00
3780.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 2550.00 26730.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section UP5

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
TF 4000.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00( 28300.00
4000.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00( 28300.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section UP 6

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
i 4000.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00f 28300.00
4000.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00f 28300.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section UP7

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
ilE 4000.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00( 28300.00
4000.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00f 28300.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section HS8

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

LABFEE 300.00 300.00

TiE 3910.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00| 30010.00
4210.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00( 30310.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section HS9

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep @ct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

LABFEE 300.00 300.00

iliE 3910.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00( 30010.00
4210.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00| 30310.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section HS10

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 300.00 300.00
TF 3910.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00| 30010.00

4210.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00( 30310.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The PLAYSCHOOL

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
e 1275.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00f 12075.00
1275.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00f 12075.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section LKG

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
TF 3500.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.001 24200.00
3500.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00f 24200.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section UKG

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
ME 3500.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.001 24200.00
3500.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00f 24200.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSA |

Fees = Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 900.00 900.00
Mk 6425.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00| 50525.00

7325.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00f 51425.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSA

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 900.00 900.00
e 6425.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00| 50525.00

7325.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00/ 51425.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSB |

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 1200.00 1200.00
i 6445.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00| 50545.00

7645.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00( 51745.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSB

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 1200.00 1200.00
iliE 6445.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00| 50545.00

7645.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00 4900.00| 51745.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSC |

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
TF 6385.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00( 48685.00
6385.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00( 48685.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSC

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
e 6385.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00| 48685.00
6385.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00( 48685.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSD |

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 300.00 300.00
lE 6400.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00( 48700.00

6700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00| 49000.00




CKMNSS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee Schedule For The Section SSD

Fees Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total
LABFEE 300.00 300.00
ilE 6400.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00| 48700.00

6700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00 4700.00| 49000.00




